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No More Stressful Portrait Session... Please! All The Best Photos Are The Ones When Everyone
Lets Loose And We Have A Fun Time Together. That's My Goal And To Capture The Story In

Each Special Moment To Last A Lifetime.



Think Of The Shoot As A Fun Activity Instead Of Something Formal You ‘Have To Push Through'.
Be Affectionate, Laugh, Hug, Kiss, Play, Whatever... Just Be You... And I'll Be There Clicking The

Shutter Capturing Moments That May Never Happen Again.

WITH PORTRAITSShare The Story

INVESTMENT

WHAT TO WEAR

I Recommend Wearing Clothing That Represents Who You Are! Don't Be Afraid
to Wear Color! Most Primary Colors Look Great in Photographs! For Group

Portraits... I Recommend Outfits and Colors That Compliment Each Other. Outfits
Don't Need to Match Unless That Is the Desired Look. Denim or Khaki Looks Great

on the Bottom.



Check Out My Galleries or Pinterest.com For Great Ideas And Inspiration!
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Select One Of My Family + Portrait Digital Collections
Add Ons... A'la Carte Prints + Products (optional)

$700 - $1000
$20 - $600

- Great For Capturing The Stories Of Family, Friends, Children, Couples And Pets
- 1 Hour Session... A Combination Of Posed Photos And Candid Ones
- Pick A Location That Resonates With Your Style... Outdoors, Indoors, In Studio
- Select From Three Digital Collection Options... See Below
- Secure Online Access To Your Digital Proof Images To View And Select For Your Order
- A Variety Of Add-On A'la Carte Prints And Products For Beautiful Keepsakes And Gifts
- Access Professionally Retouched Digital Images In Your Secure Online Gallery

SESSION DETAILS

http://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/galleries
http://bit.ly/family-portraits-pinterest
http://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/


Collections

COLLECTION THREE $700

1 Hour Session
Single Location
10 Retouched Digital Images
High Resolution Online Gallery
Digital Download + Print Release
11 X 14 Wall Portrait
USB Drive
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

COLLECTION TWO $850

1 Hour Session
Single Location
25 Retouched Digital Images
High Resolution Online Gallery
Digital Download + Print Release
11 X 14 Wall Portrait
USB Drive
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

COLLECTION ONE $1000

1 Hour Session
Single Location
35 Retouched Digital Images
High Resolution Online Gallery
Digital Download + Print Release
11 X 14 Wall Portrait
USB Drive
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

PORTRAIT
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Most Popular
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Prints + Products

PRINTS
$20
$28
$40
$65
$119

CANVAS PRODUCTS
8 wallets
5 x 7
8 x 10
11 x 14
16 x 20

$325
$335
$395
$445

16 x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
24 x 36

$350
$450
$600
$25
$195

5 x 5 album
8 x 8 album
10 x 10 album
digital image
coffee table bookcustom sizes available
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A'LA CARTE
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R E B E C C A B O N N E R P H O T O G R A P H Y . C O M

R e b e c c a @ R e b e c c a B o n n e r P h o t o g r a p h y . c o m  |  3 0 3 - 6 0 1 - 7 3 9 4

LET'S CHAT... MESSAGE ME

© r e b e c c a  b o n n e r  p h o t o g r a p h y

https://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/
http://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/
http://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/contact
https://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/contact
http://www.rebeccabonnerphotography.com/

